

ITEM NO.75
(In Chambers)

COURT NO.10

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 5221-5222 OF 2011

OM PRAKASH & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on default)

Date: 06/08/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Jinendra Jain, Adv. (N.P.)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ramesh Kumar, Adv.
For Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None appears for the appellants.
List after four weeks.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER