

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 9129 OF 2010

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

DALIP SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

C.A. NO.9130, 9131 OF 2010

Date: 06/05/2014

This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R.C. Kaushik,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service on respondent NO.1 is complete, however,
vakalatnama has not been filed on his behalf by the ld.

Counsel, Dr Monika Gusain. Omission be rectified within six
weeks.

Original record not yet received. Reminder be
issued.

The ld. Counsel for the appellant to take steps for
deleting proforma respondent from the array of respondents
by next date, which is granted as final chance.

List again on 5.8.2014.

(M.A. SAYEED)
REGISTRAR

hj